2013 Lobbying Registration - PRINCIPALS Registered through July 31, 2013

The letter (T) beside the name of a prinicipal means that the principal has terminated its registration with the Board of Ethics.

Principal Name

50CAN

Academy of Natural Sciences of Drexel University

(T) AdvancePath Academics, INC

Aimco

Airmall USA, INC

Allvision, LLC

American Beverage ASSOC

Apollo Management Holdings, LP
Architectural Glass & Metal ASSOC
Arsenal Associates

AT&T

Automobile Dealers ASSOC of Greater
Philadelphia

Bank of America CORP

Base International Group

Bentley Systems, INC

Big Brothers Big Sisters Southeastern
Pennsylvania

Brandywine Realty Trust

Buccini Pollin Group, INC

Building Industry ASSOC of Philadelphia

Address 1

115 E 23rd ST

1900 Benjamin Franklin
PKWY

460 McLaws CIR

4582 S Ulster ST

PO Box 12318

6200 S Syracuse Way
1101 16th ST, NW

9 W 57th ST

336 King of Prussia RD
PO Box 26767

950 Madison AVE
3311 Swede RD

1100 N King ST

1500 Market ST

685 Stockton DR

123 S Broad ST

555 E Lancaster AVE

322 AST

1725 Market ST

Address 2

3rd FL

STE 110

STE 1100

STE 125

STEA

12th FL

STE 2180

STE 100

STE 300

STE 432A

City

New York
Philadelphia
Williamsburg
Denver
Pittsburgh
Greenwood
Village
Washington
New York
Radnor
Elkins Park
Norristown
East Norriton
Wilmington
Philadelphia
Exton
Philadelphia
Radnor
Wilmington

Philadelphia

State

NY

PA

VA

CoO

PA

CcoO

DC

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

DE

PA

PA

PA

PA

DE

PA

Zip
10010
19103
23185
80237
15231
80111
20036
10019
19087
19027
19403
19401
19884
19102
19341
19109
19087
19801

19103

Phone

215-704-4880

215-895-2109

757-208-0900

303-691-4499

412-472-5180

303-773-7121

202-463-6790

212-515-3200

610-687-1029

215-537-8400

610-995-5516

610-279-5229

302-432-0956

310-988-1080

610-458-3104

215-790-9200

610-832-4908

302-691-2127

215-242-7445

Email
jonathan.cetel@penncan.org
dnb26@drexel.edu
kswan@advancepath.com
patti.shwayder@aimco.com
m_knight@airmallusa.com
mbrower@allvision.com
pvaughan@ameribev.org
cmichel@apollolp.com
rconly@agmaonline.org
bweese@hankinmanagement.com
jospeh.divis@att.com
mla@adagp.com
wendy.jamison@bankofamerica.com
rdillon@base-architecture.com
leslie.fleischer@bentley.com
tqualli@bbbssepa.org
brad.molotsky@bdnreit.com
kkidwell@bpgroup.net

jim.rogers@hfco.com



2013 Lobbying Registration - PRINCIPALS Registered through July 31, 2013

The letter (T) beside the name of a prinicipal means that the principal has terminated its registration with the Board of Ethics.

Principal Name
Catapult Learning, LLC
CBS Outdoor
Ceiba
Center City District
CHG Alternative Eduction, INC
City of Philadelphia
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC
Committee of Seventy
Community Education Centers, INC
Community Legal Services, INC
Corizon Health, INC
CSX Transportation, INC
Delaware Investment Advisers
Delaware Management CO
Drexel University
Drexel University College of Medicine
Eco-Site, INC
Electec, INC

Election Systems & Software, LLC

Address 1

2 Aquarium DR

405 Lexington AVE
149 W Susquehanna
AVE

660 Chestnut ST
4207 HWY 290 E
204 City Hall

1701 JFK BLVD
1628 John F. Kennedy
BLVD

35 Fairfield Place
1424 Chestnut ST
105 Westpark DR
PO Box 2609

1 Commerce SQ

1 Commerce SQ
3141 Chestnut ST
1601 Cherry ST
1414 Raleigh RD

10 Eagle AVE

11208 John Galt BLVD

Address 2

STE 100

STE 1002

STE 200

2005 Market
ST
2005 Market
ST

STE 10627

STE 445

STE 800

City

Camden

New York
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Dripping Springs
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
West Caldwell
Philadelphia
Brentwood
Bala Cynwyd
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Chapel Hill
Mount Holly

Omaha

State

NJ

NY

PA

PA

X

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

TN

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NC

NJ

NE

Zip
08103
10174
19122
19106
78620
19107
19103
19103
07006
19102
37027
19004
19103
19103
19104
19102
27517
08060

68137

Phone

856-831-7933

212-297-6508

215-634-7245

215-440-5512

512-607-6182

215-686-7508

215-286-8036

215-557-3600

832-325-5811

215-981-3700

615-376-1323

215-209-1350

215-255-8547

215-255-8547

215-895-2109

215-895-2109

610-659-7377

609-265-8181

402-970-1189

Email
jeannie.abate@catapultlearning.com
david.posy@chbsoutdoor.com
will.gonzalez@ceibaphiladelphia.org
plevy@centercityphila.org
spercy@camelotforkids.org
suzanne.biemiller@phila.gov
dominick_ciaraldi@comcast.com
ekaplan@seventy.org
rachel.bickar@cecintl.com
ccarr@clsphila.org
scott.king@corizonhealth.com
william_goetz@csx.com
david.oconnor@delinvest.com
david.oconnor@delinvest.com
dnb26@drexel.edu
dnb26@drexel.edu
rstern@eco-site.com
mlilly@electecinc.com

menelson@essvote.com



2013 Lobbying Registration - PRINCIPALS Registered through July 31, 2013

The letter (T) beside the name of a prinicipal means that the principal has terminated its registration with the Board of Ethics.

Principal Name

Ernest Lugman LLC

Fort Mifflin Reclamation Associates, INC

General Building Contractors ASSOC

Goldenberg Group
Goldman, Sachs & CO

GPP (Global Program Partners)

Greater Philadelphia Chamber of Commerce

Greater Philadelphia Hotel ASSOC

Greater Philadelphia Tourism Marketing CORP

Herschend Family Entertainment CORP

Historic Philadelphia, INC

Hospital & Healthsystem ASSOC of Pennsylvania

Inglis Foundation

Interior Finish Contractors ASSOC

Keystone Outdoor Advertising Company, INC

Kimmel Center for the Performing Arts

Market East Associates, LP

McDonald's USA, LLC

MCI

Address 1

8312 Lynnewood RD

580 3rd AVE

36 S 18th ST

350 Sentry PKWY

200 West ST

8000 Essington AVE

200 S Broad ST

1717 Arch ST

30S 17th ST

111 S Independence Mall

E

150 S Independence Mall

w

4750 Lindle RD

2600 Belmont AVE

530 E Swedesford RD

PO Box 202

260 S Broad ST
630 Sentry PKWY

4601 Six Forks RD

1717 Arch ST

Address 2

BLDG 630

Terminal E,

2nd FL

STE 700

STE 3370

STE 2010

STE 1020

STE 550

PO Box 8600

STE 106

STE 901

STE 300

STE 306

3rd FL

City
Philadelphia
Kingston
Philadelphia
Blue Bell
New York
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Harrisburg
Philadelphia
Wayne
Cheltenham
Philadelphia
Blue Bell
Raleigh

Philadelphia

State

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NC

PA

Zip
19150
18704
19103
19422
10282
19153
19102
19103
19103
19106
19106
17105
19131
19087
19102
19102
19422
27609

19102

Phone

267-278-0823

570-714-8944

215-568-7015

610-260-1452

212-902-1000

215-863-4062

215-790-3614

215-557-1900

215-599-0780

215-227-3825

215-629-5801

717-564-9200

215-581-0702

610-225-1050

215-782-1889

215-790-7173

610-260-9600

919-621-0664

610-429-8003

Email

usnlug@verizon.net
markdevmjb@verizon.net
slakin@gbca.com
cjones@goldenberggroup.com
gs-lobbying-ny@gs.com
jannet.walker@ch2m.com
jgrace@greaterphilachamber.com
egrose@gpha.us
angela@gptmc.com
kkeppel@adventureaquarium.com
michele@historicphiladelphia.org
shishop@haponline.org
kate.farrell@inglis.org
kim@ifcassociation.com
dcipollini@keystoneoutdoor.com
rperryjones@kimmelcenter.org
rfreedman@goldenberggroup.com
susanne.barham@us.mcd.com

douglas.r.smith@verizon.com



2013 Lobbying Registration - PRINCIPALS Registered through July 31, 2013

The letter (T) beside the name of a prinicipal means that the principal has terminated its registration with the Board of Ethics.

Principal Name
MEIP Philadelphia, LLC
Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner& Smith, INC
Mondelez Global, LLC
Morgan Stanley & CO, LLC
NewCourtland Elder Services, INC
PA Gaming Ventures, LLC
Pango Shyyny USA LLC
PathWays PA
PECO
Penn National Gaming, INC
Pennsylvania Dental ASSOC
Pennsylvania Horticultural Society
Pennsylvania Real Estate Investment Trust
Pennsylvania Restaurant & Lodging ASSOC
Philadelphia Bar ASSOC
Philadelphia Convention & Visitors Bureau
Philadelphia Energy Solutions, LLC
Philadelphia Gas Works

Philadelphia Museum of Art

Address 1 Address 2

200 Park AVE S STE 1617
100 N Tryon ST

975 F ST, NW

1585 Broadway

6970 Germantown AVE
875 Berkshire BLVD
822 Guilford AVE

310 Amosland RD
2301 Market ST

825 Berkshire BLVD STE 200
3501 N Front ST
100 N 20th ST 5th FL
200 S Broad ST 3rd FL
100 State ST
1101 Market ST 10th FL
1700 Market ST STE 3000
1735 Market ST

800 W Montgomery AVE

PO Box 7646

City

New York
Charlotte
Washington
New York
Philadelphia
Wyomissing
Baltimore
Holmes
Philadelphia
Wyomissing
Harrisburg
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Harrisburg
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Philadelphia

State

NY

NC

DC

NY

PA

PA

MD

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Zip
10003
28255
20004
10036
19119
19610
21202
19043
19103
19610
17110
19103
19102
17101
19107
19103
19103
19122

19101

Phone

212-750-1385

980-386-3245

202-741-1487

212-761-2185

215-965-2371

610-373-2400

410-809-2700

610-543-5022

215-841-6777

610-373-2400

717-234-5941

215-988-8761

215-875-0700

717-232-4433

215-238-6300

215-636-3300

215-339-1200

215-684-6640

215-684-7704

Email

jgwin@merchantequity.net
david.mitchell@bankofamerica.com
tracy.mihas@mdlz.com
thomas.tulp@morganstanley.com
pcaracci@newcourtland.org
eric.schippers@pngaming.com
dani.s@mypango.com
cgoertzel@pathwayspa.org
edward.mcbride@exeloncorp.com
eric.schippers@pngaming.com
mss@padental.org
jbarg@pennhort.org
goldmanb@preit.com
pconway@prla.org
kshear@philabar.org
wanda@discoverphl.com
john.mcshane@pes-companies.com
howard.lebofsky@pgworks.com

joseph.meade@philamuseum.org



2013 Lobbying Registration - PRINCIPALS Registered through July 31, 2013

The letter (T) beside the name of a prinicipal means that the principal has terminated its registration with the Board of Ethics.

Principal Name
Philadelphia Sightseeing Tours
Philly Car Share
PRWT Services, INC
Public Interest Law Center of Philadelphia
Sanofi-Aventis
Scenic Philadelphia
Schirra Development, INC
SEIU Local 32 BJ
Settlement Music School of Philadelphia
SugarHouse Casino
Swarthmore Group, INC
Synagro-WWT, INC
Temple University
Temple University Health System, INC
Tenet Healthcare CORP
Teradata CORP
Thomas Jefferson University
Titan Outdoor LLC

Trustees of the University of Pennsylvania

Address 1

111 S Independence Mall

E

1226 Chestnut ST

1835 Market ST
1709 Benjamin Franklin

PKWY

55 Corporate DR

1315 Walnut ST

100 Street RD

25 W 18th ST

416 Queen ST

1001 N Delaware AVE

1650 Arch ST

1800 Bering DR
1330 Polett Walk
3509 N Broad ST
1445 Ross AVE
10000 Innovation DR

1020 Walnut ST

100 Park AVE

133 S 36th ST

Address 2

STE 565

STE 800

2nd FL

MS 55B-320A

STE 1605

STE 1650

STE 1000

Sullivan Hall

STE 1400

STE 630

STE 610

STE 418

City
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Bridgewater
Philadelphia
New Hope
New York
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Houston
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Dallas
Dayton
Philadelphia
New York

Philadelphia

State

PA

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

NY

PA

PA

PA

X

PA

PA

X

OH

PA

NY

PA

Zip
19106
19107
19103
19103
08807
19107
18938
10011
19147
19125
19103
77057
19122
19140
75202
45342
19107
10017

19104

Phone

215-922-2300

215-627-3019

215-569-8810

215-627-7100

908-981-4988

215-371-1775

215-331-7150

212-388-2175

215-320-2687

267-232-2103

215-557-9300

713-369-1707

215-204-4455

215-707-4851

469-893-2293

202-714-3515

215-955-8585

212-909-7645

215-898-1388

Email
mike@philadelphiasightseeingtours.com
karen.a.paci@ehi.com
malik.majeed@prwt.com
Ibrooks@pilcop.org
joseph.devaney@sanofi.com
tracy@scenic.org
jima@ijjaconstruction.com
dschmidt@seiu32bj.org
rsmith@smsmusic.org
Iwhitaker@sugarhousecasino.com
pmandle@swarthmoregroup.com
mjacobs@synagro.com
kenlawjr@temple.edu
katherine.levins@tuhs.temple.edu
corey.davison@tenethealth.com
margaret.treese@teradata.com
cristina.cavalieri@jefferson.edu
don.allman@titan360.com

jeffcoop@upenn.edu



2013 Lobbying Registration - PRINCIPALS Registered through July 31, 2013

The letter (T) beside the name of a prinicipal means that the principal has terminated its registration with the Board of Ethics.

Principal Name
United ASSOC Local 692
University City District
University City Science Center
US Airways INC
Veolia Water North America Operating Services,
LLC
Verizon PA
Verizon Wireless
Volunteers of America Delaware Valley
Wal-Mart Stores, INC
Wawa INC
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
Women's Community Revitalization Project

Wynn PA, INC

ZipCar

Address 1
14002 McNulty RD

3940 Chestnut ST

3711 Market ST

111 W Rio Salado PKWY

200 E Randolph

1717 Arch ST

1717 Arch ST

235 White Horse Pike

702 SW 8th ST

260 W Baltimore Pike
1300 SW 5th AVE
407 Fairmount AVE

2001 Beach ST & 2001-
2005 Richmond ST

1265 Broadway

Address 2

STE 800

STE 7900

3rd FL

3rd FL

MAC P6101-
022

2nd FL

City
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Tempe
Chicago
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Collingswood
Bentonville
Wawa
Portland
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

New York

State

PA

PA

PA

AZ

IL

PA

PA

NJ

AR

PA

OR

PA

PA

NY

Zip
19154
19104
19104
85281
60601
19102
19102
08107
72716
19063
97201
19123
19125

10001

Phone

215-671-1692

215-243-0555

215-966-6000

610-362-2124

312-552-2844

610-429-8003

610-429-8003

856-854-4660

479-204-8618

610-358-8794

503-886-2919

215-627-5550

215-628-0970

646-616-3689

Email
sprinklerfitters@verizon.net
ucd@universitycity.org
sspinnraker@sciencecenter.org
rhett.workman@usairways.com
martha.clarke@veoliawaterna.com
douglas.r.smith@verizon.com
douglas.r.smith@verizon.com
kcruz@voadv.org
gerard.dehrmann@wal-mart.com
rich.wood@wawa.com
bowenjc@wellsfargo.com
nlichtash@wcrpphila.com
avia@jeganassociates.com

pbruvik@zipcar.com



